TALUK OFFICE, PATHANAPURAM

Kollam District, Kerala State, Pin: 689 695,

Phone No: 0475-2350090,

email.talukitcellppm@gmail.com

No. C1- 670/2023/K.Dis(2)

Date: 15.06.2023

CERTIFICATE OF LAND

Certified that the land measuring 7000 Sq. meters is owned by the Chairman, Al-Aman Educational and Charitable Trust by way of Registration as per Document No. 1889, dated. 05.10.1998 of Sub Registrar Office, Pathanapuram.

SI.No.	Particulars Plot No.(s)/ Survey No.(s)	Details Survey No. 416/11-1-1, 416/1-2-11-3, 416/5A-8, 417/5E2, 417/5A3	
1.			
2.	Name of Street/Village, Sub Division, District and State.	Pathanapuram Village, Pathanapuram Taluk, Kollam District, Kerala State.	

It is certified that the above said entire landed properties comprised as a single contiguous plot.

It is also certified that Al-ameen Public School, Pathanapuram Taluk, Kollam District run by name of Chairman, Al-Aman Educational and Charitable Trust, Pathanapuram is located on the said plot of land.

The Scheduled of land above referred to

All that piece and parcel of land measuring 7000 Sq. meters is situated in Survey No. 416/11-1-1, 416/1-2-11-3, 416/5A-8, 417/5E2, 417/5A3 of Pathanapuram Village, Kollam District and bounded as follows.

North	:	Property of AI Aman Educational and Charitable Trust		
East	:	Property of K.Babulal, Vasundhara		
West	:	Panchayath Road		
South	:	1. Property of Mytheen Bava & Son Muhammed Sha.		
		2. Property of Sujith A.S, Blassanar, Kanachira		
		3. Property of Thekkedathu Hospital		
¥		4. Property of Abdul Majeed & Brothers, HajiVilasom, Pathanapuram		

Stamp and Signature of the land authority

Pathanapuram

Name of Officer: BIPINKUMAR M.

Name of District : KOLLAM.

TALUK OFFICE, PATHANAPURAM

Kollam District, Kerala State, Pin: 689 695, Phone No: 0475-2350090,

email.talukitcellppm@gmail.com

No. C1-670/2023/K.Dis(1)

Date: 15.06.2023

CERTIFICATE OF LAND

Certified that the land measuring 38 ares and 04 Sq. meters is owned and possessed by the Chairman, Al – Aman Educational and Charitable Trust by way of Registration as per Document No. 1399 dated. 08.08.2002 of Sub Registrar Office, Pathanapuram.

Sl.No.	Particulars	Details
1.	Plot No.(s)/ Survey No.(s)	Survey No. 417/5A, 417/5B, 417/5-C-1, 417/6
2.	Name of Street/Village, Sub division, District and State.	Pathanapuram Village, Pathanapuram Taluk, Kollam District, Kerala State.

It is certified that the said entire land comprised as a single contiguous plot.

It is also certified that Al-Ameen Public School, Pathanapuram Taluk, Kollam District run by name of Chairman, Al-Aman Educational and Charitable Trust, Pathanapuram is located on the said plot of land.

The Scheduled of land above referred to

All that piece and parcel of land measuring 38 ares and 04 Sq. meters is situated in Survey No. 417/5A, 417/5-C-1, 417/5B, 417/6 of Pathanapuram Village, Kollam District and bounded as follows.

North	:	Property of Babu Pullad, Samuel Thomas, Mathew Daniel
East	:	Canal
West	:	Panchayath Road
South	1:	Canal

amp and Signature of the land authority

Name of Officer

Name of District :

Tahsildar (L R)

Pathanapuram